Wrist l'in Diameter Pin End Vv'ldth --j r
--1---
' '-,_-_-_-r
1,--n
� t+-+t
�· '-l
,----r
-f-----"\-
M3!/\d0.1.
PRODUCTS L-IST
Part #  Description
Center to
Center
(IN)
Center to
Center
(MM)
Style Bolt Size  Bolt Type
Pin
Width
(IN)
Pin Width
(MM)
Big
Width
(IN)
Big Width
(MM)
Big Bore
(IN)
Big
Bore
(MM)
Total/Rotate/Recip
/ Weight (gr)
Pin
Size
Cyl
B5960FORDSOLID927
SMALL
BLOCK 5.960 151.38 SOLID 7/16" 8740 / L19 1.062 26.97 0.938 23.83 2.225 56.52 610 / 419 / 191 0.927 8
FORD60DYNDIESEL
6.0
POWERSTRO
KE
7.077 179.76 SOLID 3/8" L19 1.082 27.48 1.082 27.48 2.500 63.50 875 / 578 / 297 1.156 8
FORD2895400SOLID 289 5.400 137.16 SOLID 3/8" R&R2000 / L19 1.078 27.38 0.830 21.08 2.239 56.87 516 / 355 / 161 0.927 8
FORDWINDSOR5385SOLID
351
WINDSOR 5.385 136.78 SOLID 3/8" R&R2000 / L19 1.078 27.38 0.830 21.08 2.225 56.52 517 / 357 / 160 0.927 8
FORDDURATEC5905 DURATEC 5.905 149.99 SOLID 3/8" R&R2000 / L19 0.866 22.00 0.866 22.00 2.167 55.04 467 / 328 / 139 22mm 4
FORD30SHOSTOCK
3.0 LITRE
SHO 5.765 146.43 SOLID 3/8" R&R2000 / L19 0.895 22.73 0.895 22.73 2.166 55.02 531 / 381 / 150 21mm 6
FORDFOCUSZX3 FOCUS ZX3 5.629 142.98 SOLID 3/8" R&R2000 / L19 0.947 24.05 0.947 24.05 1.965 49.91 524 / 358 / 166 20mm 4
FORDYBCOSWORTH5197
YB
COSWORTH 5.197 132.00 I BEAM 3/8" R&R2000 / L19 1.018 25.86 1.018 25.86 2.166 55.02 433 / 316 / 127 24mm 4
N6700JULES BIG BLOCK 6.700 170.18 I BEAM 7/16" R&R2000 / L19 1.193 30.30 0.985 25.02 2.325 59.06 0.990 8
FORD30VULCANV6
3.0 LITRE
VULCAN 5.521 140.23 I BEAM 3/8" R&R2000 / L19 0.853 21.67 0.853 21.67 2.250 57.15 411 / 307 / 104 0.912 6
FORDPINTO5708
PINTO 2.0
LITRE 5.708 144.98 I BEAM 3/8" R&R2000 / L19 1.019 25.88 1.019 25.88 2.166 55.02 468 / 349 / 119 22mm 4
B6200MFWP927PIN
SMALL
BLOCK 6.200 157.48 I BEAM 7/16" R&R2000 / L19 1.150 29.21 0.938 23.83 2.225 56.52 551 / 391 / 160 0.927 8
E5400MF
SMALL
BLOCK
SMALL
JOURNAL
5.400 137.16 I BEAM 7/16" 8740 / L19 1.062 26.97 0.938 23.83 2.125 53.98 492 / 369 / 123 0.927 8
FORD4606595NOS990 460 6.595 167.51 I BEAM 7/16" L19 1.198 30.43 0.990 25.15 2.653 67.39 725 / 512 / 213 0.990 8
ND7875MW BIG BLOCK 7.875 200.03 I BEAM 7/16" L19 / CA 625 1.193 30.30 0.990 25.15 2.325 59.06 756 / 539 / 217 0.990 8
FORD54MOD 5.4 MOD 6.647 168.83 I BEAM 3/8" R&R2000 / L19 1.000 25.40 0.935 23.75 2.239 56.87 528 / 367 / 161 22mm 8
EN7180NOS
BIG BLOCK
SB SJ BRG 7.180 182.37 I BEAM 7/16" R&R2000 / L19 1.193 30.30 0.985 25.02 2.125 53.98 725 / 500 / 225 0.990 8
FORD
NOTES:
Part #  Description
Center to
Center
(IN)
Center to
Center
(MM)
Style Bolt Size  Bolt Type
Pin
Width
(IN)
Pin Width
(MM)
Big
Width
(IN)
Big Width
(MM)
Big Bore
(IN)
Big
Bore
(MM)
Total/Rotate/Recip
/ Weight (gr)
Pin
Size
Cyl
FORD37DOHC 3.7 LITRE  6.002 152.45 I BEAM 3/8" R&R2000 / L19 0.852 21.64 0.852 21.64 2.357 59.87 518 / 364 / 154 23mm 6
FORD400MW 400  6.570 166.88 I BEAM 3/8" L19 1.000 25.40 0.880 22.35 2.436 61.87 495 / 361 / 134 0.927 8
FORD40SOHC 4.0 LITRE  5.900 149.86 I BEAM 3/8" R&R2000 / L19 0.808 20.52 0.808 20.52 2.237 56.82 22mm 6
FORD
NOTES: CONTINUED
6601 Taylor Road Unit A
Punta Gorda, FL.  33950
1-941-621-8143
Email: Info@rrconnectingrods.com
Website: www.rrconnectingrods.com